Myl es M a n g i n O Production & Design New York City

347-268-4178 (email) mylesmangino@me.com

(web) www.mylesmangino.com Linkedin

Profile:

Concert Lighting / Production Designer
Page 1. Highlights of Artist and Companies I’'ve worked with on an on going basis (Tours)

Page 2-3. Highlights of Single Events

Click Website and Linkedin links above for more details and production photos and videos.

Experience:

Concert Tours:

1986 - Present
2020

2005 - Present
2007 - Present
2018-2019
2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016 - 2019
2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014
2013-2014
2012-2013
2012-2013
2010-2011
2006-2010
2005-2006
1994-1995
1992 - 1996
1992-2006
1992-1993

Music Festivals:
2016 -2018
2015 -2017
2015 - 2016
2013

2012

2008-2012
2006-2014

The Pixies Show Designer

2500+ Concerts & Festivals in over 45 countries!

Biden - Harris Presidential Campaign-Lighting Designer Various Press conferences / Events

Dead Can Dance Prod Manager/Lighting, Set
Lisa Gerrard Prod Manager/Lighting, Set

Designer 11 International Tours
Designer 6 International Tours

Anita Baker Lighting Designer Various Residencies

Basement Lighting Designer USA Tour

King Kruel Show Designer USA Tour

Spiritualized Video Content Creator World wide Tour

Sleigh Bells Lighting Designer USA Tour

Wombats Lighting Designer USA Tour

Childish Gambino Lighting Designer / Director Select N American Dates and Pharos Festival
Sunflower Bean Lighting Designer USA Tour

Mitski Lighting Designer USA Tour

Chet Faker Lighting Designer/Video Content Creator World Tour

Fews Lighting Designer European Tour

Halsey Lighting Designer 2x Live Concert Video Shoots
Royal Blood Lighting Designer USA Tour

Gogol Bordello  Lighting Designer Select USA Dates

Candlebox Lighting Designer 20th Anniversary N American Tour
Spiritualized Lighting Designer / Video Content Creator 3 International Tours
Yeasayer Lighting / Set Designer 3 USA / European Tours

Tiesto Production Manager Select N. American Dates

Hot Hot Heat Tour Manager
Video Games LiveProduction Manager
They Might Be Giants Lighting / Set Designer

5 N American Tours
int’l Multi Media Touring Symphony Festival
Worldwide Tours

The Breeders Tour / Prod Manager / Lighting Designer Multiple N American Tours

Frank Black Tour / Prod Manager

Dinosaur JR Tour / Prod Manager
Minus Zero Festival VT/CO
Electric Adventure Festival NJ

Jukely Music Series Brooklyn NY
NYE Brooklyn w/ Dada Life and Luciano
NYC New Years Eve Ball w/Dead Mau5
All Tomorrow’s Parties Festival NYC
Armani Exchange (NYC / Los Angeles)

Multiple N American Tours
2 USA Tours

Production Manager / Production Designer
Production Manager / Production Designer
Production Manager / Production Designer
Production Manager / Designer
Production Manager / Designer
Production Manager / Production Designer
Event Producer / Event Designer

Produced 24+ Buyer / Fashions Shows and select in-store Even
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Freelance:
2020-Present

2014-Present

2012-Present

2012-Present

ATD-AV
Lighting Designer
Wizard Studios
Lighting Designer

Michael Andrews Audio Visual Services

Lighting Designer / Operator
Frost Lighting
Lighting Operator / Programmer

2010-2018 C3 Agency

Production Manager / Designer Six N American Cities

Launch Events with Virgin Airlines, Voyages / Sir Richard Branson, LG and Levi’s, Gillette
2010-2018 Area Event

2007-Present

Production Manager / Production Designer

See Factor Industries

Project Manager, Lighting Designer, Programmer
(Fashion, Film, Video, Television)

EDM Parties, Concerts and Festivals. various US Cities

2022 Mark Ronson / Lucky Day Music Video Shoot Lighting Designer
2020-2022 International Emmy’s Lighting Director
2021-2022 Este Lauder Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2020-2021 Carolina Herrera Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2021 YSL Pop up Store Lighting Designer
2021 The Real Dirty Dancing TV Series Lighting Director
2021 Netflix BMF Launch Concert Lighting Designer
2021 Rolling Stone Pride Week Broadcast Lighting Designer
2020 Rolling Stone Rooftop Series Lighting Designer
2020 Tag Heuer Launch Event Lighting Designer
2020 Nordstrom - Kim Kardashian Fashion Show Lighting Programmer
2019 Levi’s - Runway show Lighting Designer / VJ / Video Content Creator
2018 Alt-J - Colbert Guest appearance Lighting Designer
2018 Mumford & Sons - SNL guest appearance Lighting Director
2018 Ibeyi - Colbert guest appearance Lighting Director
2017 Dior Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2015-2017 New York Fashion Week - Style Lighting Designer
2017 Shhowercap Fashion Show Lighting Designer
2016 Pixies Um Chagga Lagga Video Shoot Lighting Designer
2016 Mathieu Mirano Fashion Show Lighting Designer
2016 - 2017 Target Stores Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2016 Tommy Hilfiger Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2016 Montclair Fashion Show Lighting Director
2016 - 2017 Maybelline Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2016 Louis Vuitton Video Ad Campaign Lighting Director
2015 Madonna Living for Love Music Video Lighting Director
2015 Thom Browne Fashion Show. Lighting Director
2015 Viva La Juicy Video Ad Campaign. Lighting Director
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2015
2015
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2004
1988
Pixies
Pixies
Pixies
Pixies
Pixies

(email) mylesmangino@me.com

Star Wars/Cover Girl Video Ad Campaign
Damien Rice Artist Den Television Series
Armani Exchange 20th Anniv Fashion Shoot
Yeasayer Jay Z’ Life and Times Series

Tim McGraw Unstaged Live Video Shoot
Face The Music Documentary

Newport Folk Fest DVD

Thom Yorke All for the Best Music Video
Coachella Film

Sugarcubes Live at Auburn MTV Special

On the Road Documentary

Gouge Away Documentary

Loud quiet Loud Film

Club Date DVD

Sell Out DVD

Select Events:

2020-2022
2020-2022

2015-2022
2018
2015-2018
2017
2017
2016

2013-2017
2015-2017

2014
2014
2014
2014

2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Rockefeller Center Rink Holiday Lights

Convene Conference Centers
Theatrical Lighting Installs

IAB Conference

Mumford & Sons - Benefit Concert

Comicon NYC Convention Panels

Whole Foods Awards Show

Spotify WTC Launch

Hillary Clinton Presidential Campaign

NYC Brazil Day Festival Times Sq
Libera Awards Show

MOMA Innovators Awards

Being Young Forum China’s Sun Media Group
US Ski Team Gala / Fundraiser

Guggenheim Holiday Party

Target Kaleidoscopic Fashion Spectacular
Microsoft Kinect Xbox360 Launch Video Shoot
George Lopez at Radio City

David Guetta Kiis FM Wango TangoTarget Ctr LA

Ralph Loren benefit for Sloan Kettering
Collette Blanchard Gallery Openings
Studio Museum Harlem Gala

Parsons School of Design Fashion Show
Nike Launch Event Studio Museum

(web) www.mylesmangino.com

New York City

Linkedin

Lighting Director

Lighting Director

Event Producer / Lighting Designer
Lighting / Set Designer

Assnt Lighting Director

Producer

Lighting Designer

Project Manager / Mastering / Foley
Audio Mixing

Lighting Designer / Director
Producer

Lighting Designer / Archival Footage
Live Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Consultant/Drafting
Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer / Director

Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer
Lighting Director
Lighting Director
Lighting Director

Lighting Director
Lighting Director
Lighting Director
Production Manager

Event Producer
Event Producer
Event Producer
Lighting Designer
Event Producer
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2009 Vaughn Oliver & Simon Larralestier

Village underground Gallery London Lighting Designer
2009 Caio My Shining Star Benefit Concert Event producer
2009 TV Martell Foundation Gala Event Producer
2008 Soul Men Movie Premier Event Producer
2008 Tiesto NYC/LA In store Events Event Producer
2008 Armani Exchange Holiday Party Event Producer
2003 - 2009 Live from the Planet of Sound Producer

Live Radio Show, Over 100 of the worlds biggest Rock Bands

Tech Skills: Vectorworks 3D Design, Drafting Rendering, Grand MA2 Programmer



