Myles Mangino

The Pixies

Production & Design

New York City

347-268-4178

(email) mylesmangino@me.com

Show Designer

(web) www.mylesmangino.com

Linkedin

2500+ Concerts & Festivals in over 45 countries!

Profile: Concert Lighting / Production Designer

Page 1. Highlights of Artist and Companies I've worked with on an on going basis (Tours)

Page 2-3. Highlights of Single Events

Click Website and Linkedin links above for more details and production photos and videos.

Experience:

1986 - Present

Concert Tours:

	1000 11000111	1110 1 121100	Show Boolgho.		
	2020	Biden - Harris Pre	esidential Campaign-Lighting Designer	Various Press conferences / Events	
	2005 - Present	Dead Can Dance	Prod Manager/Lighting, Set Designer	11 International Tours	
	2007 - Present	Lisa Gerrard	Prod Manager/Lighting, Set Designer	6 International Tours	
	2018-2019	Anita Baker	Lighting Designer	Various Residencies	
	2019	Basement	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2018	King Kruel	Show Designer	USA Tour	
	2018	Spiritualized	Video Content Creator	World wide Tour	
	2018	Sleigh Bells	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2018	Wombats	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2016 - 2019	Childish Gambino	Lighting Designer / Director	ector Select N American Dates and Pharos Festival	
	2017	Sunflower Bean	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2017	Mitski	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2016	Chet Faker	Lighting Designer/Video Content Creator World Tour		
	2016	Fews	Lighting Designer	European Tour	
	2015	Halsey	Lighting Designer	2x Live Concert Video Shoots	
	2014	Royal Blood	Lighting Designer	USA Tour	
	2014	Gogol Bordello	Lighting Designer	Select USA Dates	
	2013-2014	Candlebox	Lighting Designer	20th Anniversary N American Tour	
	2012-2013	Spiritualized	Lighting Designer / Video Content Creator 3 International Tours		
	2012-2013	Yeasayer	Lighting / Set Designer	3 USA / European Tours	
	2010-2011	Tiesto	Production Manager	Select N. American Dates	
	2006-2010	Hot Hot Heat	Tour Manager	5 N American Tours	
2005-2006 Video Games Live F		Video Games Live	Production Manager	int'l Multi Media Touring Symphony Festival	
1994-1995 They Might Be Gia		They Might Be Gi	ants Lighting / Set Designer	Worldwide Tours	
	1992 - 1996	The Breeders	Tour / Prod Manager / Lighting Designer	ner <i>Multiple N American Tour</i> s	
	1992-2006	Frank Black	Tour / Prod Manager	Multiple N American Tours	
	1992-1993	Dinosaur JR	Tour / Prod Manager	2 USA Tours	

Music Festivals:

2016 -2018	Minus Zero Festival VT/CO	Production Manager / Production Designer
2015 -2017	Electric Adventure Festival NJ	Production Manager / Production Designer
2015 - 2016	Jukely Music Series Brooklyn NY	Production Manager / Production Designer
2013	NYE Brooklyn w/ Dada Life and Luciano	Production Manager / Designer
2012	NYC New Years Eve Ball w/Dead Mau5	Production Manager / Designer
2008-2012	All Tomorrow's Parties Festival NYC	Production Manager / Production Designer
2006-2014	Armani Exchange (NYC / Los Angeles)	Event Producer / Event Designer

Produced 24+ Buyer / Fashions Shows and select in-store Even



Production & Design

New York City

347-268-4178 (email) mylesmangino@me.com

(web) www.mylesmangino.com

Linkedin

Freelance:

2015

2015

2020-Present ATD-AV

Lighting Designer

Wizard Studios 2014-Present

Lighting Designer

2012-Present **Michael Andrews Audio Visual Services**

Lighting Designer / Operator

Thom Browne Fashion Show.

Viva La Juicy Video Ad Campaign.

2012-Present **Frost Lighting**

Lighting Operator / Programmer

2010-2018 C3 Agency

> Production Manager / Designer Six N American Cities

Launch Events with Virgin Airlines, Voyages / Sir Richard Branson, LG and Levi's, Gillette

2010-2018 **Area Event**

> Production Manager / Production Designer EDM Parties, Concerts and Festivals. various US Cities

> > **Lighting Director**

Lighting Director

2007-Present **See Factor Industries**

Project Manager, Lighting Designer, Programmer

(Fashion, Film, Video, Television)

(r domen, r min, rideo, relevision)				
2022	Mark Ronson / Lucky Day Music Video Shoot	Lighting Designer		
2020-2022	International Emmy's	Lighting Director		
2021-2022	Este Lauder Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2020-2021	Carolina Herrera Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2021	YSL Pop up Store	Lighting Designer		
2021	The Real Dirty Dancing TV Series	Lighting Director		
2021	Netflix BMF Launch Concert	Lighting Designer		
2021	Rolling Stone Pride Week Broadcast	Lighting Designer		
2020	Rolling Stone Rooftop Series	Lighting Designer		
2020	Tag Heuer Launch Event	Lighting Designer		
2020	Nordstrom - Kim Kardashian Fashion Show	Lighting Programmer		
2019	Levi's - Runway show	Lighting Designer / VJ / Video Content Creator		
2018	Alt-J - Colbert Guest appearance	Lighting Designer		
2018	Mumford & Sons - SNL guest appearance	Lighting Director		
2018	Ibeyi - Colbert guest appearance	Lighting Director		
2017	Dior Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2015-2017	New York Fashion Week - Style	Lighting Designer		
2017	Shhowercap Fashion Show	Lighting Designer		
2016	Pixies Um Chagga Lagga Video Shoot	Lighting Designer		
2016	Mathieu Mirano Fashion Show	Lighting Designer		
2016 - 2017	Target Stores Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2016	Tommy Hilfiger Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2016	Montclair Fashion Show	Lighting Director		
2016 - 2017	Maybelline Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2016	Louis Vuitton Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director		
2015	Madonna Living for Love Music Video	Lighting Director		

Myles Mangino

Production & Design

New York City

347-268-4178 (email) mylesmangino@me.com

(web) www.mylesmangino.com

Linkedin

2015	Star Wars/Cover Girl Video Ad Campaign	Lighting Director	
2015	Damien Rice Artist Den Television Series Lighting Director		
2013	Armani Exchange 20th Anniv Fashion Shoot	Event Producer / Lighting Designer	
2012	Yeasayer Jay Z' Life and Times Series	Lighting / Set Designer	
2011	Tim McGraw Unstaged Live Video Shoot	Assnt Lighting Director	
2010 Face The Music Documentary		Producer	
2009	Newport Folk Fest DVD	Lighting Designer	
2008	Thom Yorke All for the Best Music Video	Project Manager / Mastering / Foley	
2004	Coachella Film	Audio Mixing	
1988	Sugarcubes Live at Auburn MTV Special	Lighting Designer / Director	
Pixies	On the Road Documentary	Producer	
Pixies	Gouge Away Documentary	Lighting Designer / Archival Footage	
Pixies	Loud quiet Loud Film	Live Lighting Designer	
Pixies	Club Date DVD	Lighting Designer	
Pixies	Sell Out DVD	Lighting Designer	

Select Events:			
2020-2022 Rockefeller Center Rink Holiday Lights		Lighting Designer	
2020-2022	-2022 Convene Conference Centers		
	Theatrical Lighting Installs	Consultant/Drafting	
2015-2022	IAB Conference	Lighting Designer	
2018	Mumford & Sons - Benefit Concert	Lighting Designer	
2015-2018	Comicon NYC Convention Panels	Lighting Designer	
2017	Whole Foods Awards Show	Lighting Designer	
2017	Spotify WTC Launch	Lighting Designer	
2016	Hillary Clinton Presidential Campaign Lighting Designer / Director		
2013-2017	NYC Brazil Day Festival Times Sq	Lighting Designer	
2015-2017	Libera Awards Show	Lighting Designer	
2014	MOMA Innovators Awards	Lighting Designer	
2014	Being Young Forum China's Sun Media Group	Lighting Director	
2014	US Ski Team Gala / Fundraiser	Lighting Director	
2014	Guggenheim Holiday Party	Lighting Director	
2010	Target Kaleidoscopic Fashion Spectacular	Lighting Director	
2010	Microsoft Kinect Xbox360 Launch Video Shoot	Lighting Director	
2010	George Lopez at Radio City	Lighting Director	
2010	David Guetta Kiis FM Wango TangoTarget Ctr LA	Production Manager	
2009	Ralph Loren benefit for Sloan Kettering	Event Producer	
2009	Collette Blanchard Gallery Openings	Event Producer	
2009			
2009	Parsons School of Design Fashion Show	Lighting Designer	
2009	Nike Launch Event Studio Museum	Event Producer	

2009	Vaughn Oliver & Simon Larralestier	
	Village underground Gallery London	Lighting Designer
2009	Caio My Shining Star Benefit Concert	Event producer
2009	TV Martell Foundation Gala	Event Producer
2008	Soul Men Movie Premier	Event Producer
2008	Tiesto NYC/LA In store Events	Event Producer
2008	Armani Exchange Holiday Party	Event Producer
2003 - 2009	Live from the Planet of Sound	Producer
Live Radio Show, Over 100 of the worlds biggest Rock Bands		

Tech Skills: Vectorworks 3D Design, Drafting Rendering, Grand MA2 Programmer